
St. Paul’s RC Primary School Term Dates 2017-18 
 

Autumn Term 2017 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
Spring Term 2018 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Summer Term 2018 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday 4th September 2017  First Day of Term for Staff (Inset Day) 
Tuesday 5th September 2017  Open to Pupils 
Friday 20th October 2017  Last Day of Half Term   (34 days pupils, 35 days staff) 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
Monday 23rd October 2017 – Friday 27th October 2017 

Monday 30th October 2017  Open to All 
Thursday 21st December 2017  Last Day of Term for Children 
Friday 22nd December 2017  Last Day of Term for Staff (Inset Day) (39 days pupils, 40 days staff) 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 
Monday 25th December 2017 – Friday 5th January 2018 

Monday 8th January 2018  First Day of Term for Staff (Inset Day) 
Tuesday 9th January 2018  First Day of Term for Pupils  
Friday 16th February 2018  Last Day of Half Term    (29 days pupils, 30 days staff) 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY 
Monday 19th February 2018 – Friday 23rd February 2018 

Monday 26th February 2018  First Day of Half Term for Staff (Inset Day) 
Tuesday 27th February 2018  First Day of Half Term for Pupils 
Thursday 29th March 2018  Close to All    (23 days pupils, 24 days staff) 

EASTER HOLIDAY 
Friday 30th March 2018 – Friday 13th April 2018 

Monday 16th April 2018   Open to All 
Monday 7th May 2018   Bank Holiday 
Friday 25th May 2018   Close to All    (29 days pupils, 29 days staff) 

 
 
 HALF TERM HOLIDAY 

Monday 28th May 2018 – Friday 1st June 2018 

Monday 4th June 2018     First Day of Half Term for Staff (Inset Day) 
Tuesday 5th June 2018   First Day of Half Term for Pupils 
Tuesday 24th July 2018   Close to All    (36 days pupils, 37 days staff) 

 
     TOTAL SCHOOL DAYS    (190 PUPILS, 195 STAFF) 


